INSTRUCTOR
DRUGS IN PERSPECTIVE - MUST CHOOSE HARD COPY OR E-TEXT

TREBLE, WENDY

INFORMATION / PURCHASE REQUIRED
ETEXT(S) ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER CEI

ROBINSON / FAMILY HEALTH CARE NURSING
THEORY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH

RALPH / ADDICTIONS AND MENTAL HEALTH

POLLARD / VARCAROLIS'S CANADIAN
PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

FIELD / DRUGS IN PERSPECTIVE 10e
CONNECT PRINT BUNDLE

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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SP/ /8
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Required

Required

Required
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Date Printed

New

$0.00

$112.50

$36.95

$121.00

$129.95

2024-12-24



